30mm Pushbutton NEMA 12 and 13 Operator
Consolet
Applications
Designed for use where slanted control
surfaces are wanted.  Enclosures may
be mounted in a variety of ways to meet
specific requirements.  Receives standard
30mm oil-tight pushbuttons, switches and

out over phosphatized surfaces
Listings
•	�UL 508, Types 12 & 13
[UL File E64791]
•	NEMA/EEMAC Types 12 & 13
30mm Pushbutton NEMA 12 and 13 Operator Consolet
Part Number Price # Holes Enclosure Size HxWxD
WPBA1 $74.00 1 3.77 x 3.59 x 4.88 [96 x 91 x 124]
WPBA2 $86.00 2 3.77 x 5.84 x 4.88 [96 x 148 x 124]
WPBA3 $98.00 3 3.77 x 8.09 x 4.88 [96 x 205 x 124]
WPBA4 $110.00 4 3.77 x 10.34 x 4.88 [96 x 263 x 124]
WPBA4S $124.00 4 7.52 x 6.59 x 6.76 [191 x 167 x 172]
WPBA6 $143.00 6 7.52 x 8.84 x 6.76 [191 x 225 x 172]
WPBA8 $163.00 8 7.52 x 11.09 x 6.76 [191 x 282 x 172]
WPBA9 $170.00 9 9.77 x 8.84 x 7.88 [248 x 225 x 200]
WPBA10 $180.00 10 7.52 x 13.34 x 6.76 [191 x 339 x 172]
WPBA12 $197.00 12 7.52 x 15.59 x 6.76 [191 x 396 x 172]
WPBA12S $189.00 12 12.02 x 8.84 x 9.01 [305 x 225 x 229]
WPBA16 $211.00 16 7.52 x 20.09 x 6.76 [191 x 510 x 172]
WPBA16S $244.00 16 12.02 x 11.09 x 9.01 [305 x 282 x 229]
WPBA20 $243.00 20 12.02 x 13.34 x 9.01 [305 x 339 x 229]
WPBA25 $276.00 25 14.27 x 13.34 x 10.13 [362 x 339 x 257]
WPBA30 $302.00 30 14.27 x 15.59 x 10.13 [362 x 396 x 257]
Note:  Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Enclosure Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 5 days 1 - 7 days 1 -10 days 1 - 15 days 1 - 20 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.